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UNDER GRADUATE FEE STRUCTURE
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

FET

B.Tech

Aerospace Engineering 260000 6000

Automotive Engineering 260000 6000

Civil Engineering 240000 5500

Computer Science and Engineering 500000 7500

Electrical and Electronics Engineering 240000 5500
Faculty of Engineering . L . .

Electronics and Communication Engineering 300000 6000
and Technology

Mechanical Engineering 260000 6000

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 400000 7000

Information Science and Engineering 400000 7000

Mathematics and Computing 350000 6000

Robotics 300000 7000

FET

B.Tech-LATERAL

Aerospace Engineering 260000 6000
Automotive Engineering 260000 6000
Civil Engineering 240000 5500
Computer Science And Engineering 500000 7500
Electrical and Electronics Engineering 240000 5500
Faculty of Engineering . .. . .
Electronics and Communication Engineering 300000 6000
and Technology
Mechanical Engineering 260000 6000
Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 400000 7000
Information Science and Engineering 400000 7000
Mathematics and Computing 350000 6000

Robotics 300000 7000




UNDER GRADUATE FEE STRUCTURE
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

FLAHS
B.Sc. (Hons)
Biotechnology 175000 2000
Food Processing and Technology 175000 2000
Cardiac Care Technology (CCT) 240000 3500
Faculty of Life and . .
. . Dialysis Therapy Technology(DTT) 165000 2500
Allied Health Sciences
Medical Radiology and Imaging Technology 215000 3000
Operation Theater Technology (OTT) 190000 2750
Optometry (OPT) 165000 2500
FPH
B.Pharm 250000 3500
Faculty of Pharmacy
Pharm.D 373000
FMC
Faculty of Management | B.Com (Hons) 175000 2500
and Commerce BBA 150000 2500
FHMCT

Faculty of Hospitality
Management and BHM 179000 3000
Catering Technology

FAD

B.Design

Product Design 213000 4000
Faculty of Art . .

. Fashion Design 213000 4500

and Design

Intraction Design 238000 4500

FMPS

B.Sc

Chemistry
Faculty of Mathematical .

. . Mathematics 99900 =

and Physical Sciences

Physics

SSS

B.Sc (Hons) - (Data Science and Analytics) 250000 2000
School of Social B.Sc (Hons) - Phsycology 200000 2000
Sciences B.Sc (Hons) - Economics 150000 2000

SL

B.Sc (Hons) - LLB 200000 2500

School of Law

BA (Hons) - LLB 200000 2250



UNDER GRADUATE FEE STRUCTURE
FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

Physiotherapy

Physiotherapy BPT 350000
Nursing

. B.Sc (Nursing) 240000

Nursing
Post Basic Nursing (PBBSc) 85000
Private Quota 22,00,000 Per Ahhum

MBBS

NRI / Others Quota 40,00,000 Per Anhum

Private Quota 6,330,000 Per Annum
NRI Quota 9,80,000 Per Annum

BDS
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POST GRADUATE FEE STRUCTURE
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

FLAHS
M.Sc
M.Sc. Biotechnology 154000 2250
M.Sc. Food Science and Technology 164000 2500
Faculty of Life and M.Sc. Food Nutrition and Dietics 164000 2500
Allied Health Sciences M.Sc Molecular and Cellular Biology 144000 2000
Masters In Public Health 184000 2750
Master In Hospital Administration 249000 3500
FAD
M.Design
Faculty of Art M.Des Product Design 218000 4250
and Design M.Des Fashion Design 218000 4250
FMPS
M.Sc
Applied Solid State Physics 96000
Optoelectronics 96000
Nuclear Physics And Technology 96000
Faculty of Mathematical . .
. . Analytical Chemistry 96000 =
and Physical Sciences
Industrial Chemistry 96000
Organic Chemistry 96000
Applied Mathematics 96000
SSS
School of . . .
. . MA in Public Policy 192000 2750
Social Sciences




POST GRADUATE FEE STRUCTURE
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

FET
M.Tech
Aerospace Engineering 213000 5000
Structural Engineering 233000 5500
Construction Engineering and Management 233000 5500
Environmental Engineering and Management 213000 5000
Transportation Engineering 213000 5000
Data Science and Engineering 213000 5000
Faculty of Engineering . . . .
Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning 213000 5000
and Technology
Robotic Engineering 213000 5000
Advanced Machinery Design 213000 5000
Power Electronics and Drives 213000 5000
Automotive Engineering 213000 5000
VLS| &Nanotechnology 213000 5000
Manufacturing Technologies and Engg Mgmt 213000 5000
FMC
Faculty of Management
MBA 400000 5000
and Commerce
FPH
M.Pharm
Pharmacognosy 210000
Pharmaceutical Chemistry 210000
Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmaceutics 230000 6000
Pharmacology 230000
Pharmacy Practice 210000
Physiotherapy
Physiotherapy MPT(AIl Branches) 450000 450000
Nursing
Nursing M.Sc (Nursing) 165000 165000




POST GRADUATE FEE STRUCTURE
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

MD/MS

Anatomy

Physiology
Biochemistry
Pathology
Pharmacology
Forensic Medicine
Microbiology
Community Medicine
Dermatology
Pediatrics

General Medicine
Radiation oncology
Radio Diagnosis
Respiratory Medicine
Ophthalmology
Orthopedics
Anesthesia

General Surgery
OBG

Psychiatry

Hospital administration
Emergency medicine
ENT

DM/M.CH.

Cardiology
Endocrinology
Medical Gastroenterology
Medical Oncology
Nephrology
Neurology
Neurosurgery
Pediatric Surgery
Plastic Surgery
Surgical Oncology
Urology

Vascular Surgery

As per the Fee of Govt Quota seat
As per the Fee of Govt Quota seat
As per the Fee of Govt Quota seat
4,00,000

As per the Fee of Govt Quota seat
As per the Fee of Govt Quota seat
As per the Fee of Govt Quota seat
As per the Fee of Govt Quota seat
60,00,000

45,00,000

45,00,000

20,00,000

50,00,000

35,00,000

35,00,000

40,00,000

20,00,000

40,00,000

45,00,000

25,00,000

15,00,000

25,00,000

25,00,000

15,00,000
30,00,000
15,00,000
10,00,000
15,00,000
10,00,000
10,00,000
10,00,000
10,00,000
40,00,000
40,00,000
10,00,000

As per the Fee of Govt Quota seat
As per the Fee of Govt Quota seat
As per the Fee of Govt Quota seat
15,00,000

As per the Fee of Govt Quota seat
As per the Fee of Govt Quota seat
As per the Fee of Govt Quota seat
As per the Fee of Govt Quota seat
1,20,00,000

80,00,000

90,00,000

40,00,000

1,00,00,000

65,00,000

65,00,000

75,00,000

40,00,000

75,00,000

75,00,000

40,00,000

25,00,000

40,00,000

40,00,000



POST GRADUATE FEE STRUCTURE
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

MDS

Oral Medicine and Radiology 4,30,000 =
Periodontics 10,75,500 -
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery 14,75,000 -
Conservative Dentistry 14,75,000 =
and Endodontics

Orthodontics 14,75,000 -
Oral Pathology and Microbiology 4,30,000 -
Public Health Dentistry 4,30,000 -
Pedodontics 10,75,500 -
Prosthodontics 14,75,000 -

Nri 18,82,000 "




