



UNDER GRADUATE FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

FACULTY NAMES	COURSE	TOTAL FEE FOR 1 st YEAR	NRI FEE IN USD
Faculty of Engineering and Technology	FET		
	B.Tech		
	Aerospace Engineering	260000	6000
	Automotive Engineering	260000	6000
	Civil Engineering	240000	5500
	Computer Science and Engineering	500000	7500
	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	240000	5500
	Electronics and Communication Engineering	300000	6000
	Mechanical Engineering	260000	6000
	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning	400000	7000
	Information Science and Engineering	400000	7000
	Mathematics and Computing	350000	6000
	Robotics	300000	7000
Faculty of Engineering and Technology	FET		
	B.Tech-LATERAL		
	Aerospace Engineering	260000	6000
	Automotive Engineering	260000	6000
	Civil Engineering	240000	5500
	Computer Science And Engineering	500000	7500
	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	240000	5500
	Electronics and Communication Engineering	300000	6000
	Mechanical Engineering	260000	6000
	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning	400000	7000
	Information Science and Engineering	400000	7000
	Mathematics and Computing	350000	6000
	Robotics	300000	7000

UNDER GRADUATE FEE STRUCTURE

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

FACULTY NAMES	COURSE	TOTAL FEE FOR 1 st YEAR	NRI FEE IN USD
Faculty of Life and Allied Health Sciences	FLAHS		
	B.Sc. (Hons)		
	Biotechnology	175000	2000
	Food Processing and Technology	175000	2000
	Cardiac Care Technology (CCT)	240000	3500
	Dialysis Therapy Technology(DTT)	165000	2500
	Medical Radiology and Imaging Technology	215000	3000
	Operation Theater Technology (OTT)	190000	2750
Faculty of Pharmacy	Optometry (OPT)	165000	2500
	FPH		
	B.Pharm	250000	3500
Faculty of Management and Commerce	Pharm.D	373000	
	FMC		
	B.Com (Hons)	175000	2500
Faculty of Hospitality Management and Catering Technology	BBA	150000	2500
	FHMCT		
	BHM	179000	3000
Faculty of Art and Design	FAD		
	B.Design		
	Product Design	213000	4000
	Fashion Design	213000	4500
Faculty of Mathematical and Physical Sciences	Interaction Design	238000	4500
	FMPS		
	B.Sc		
	Chemistry		
School of Social Sciences	Mathematics	99900	-
	Physics		
	SSS		
School of Law	B.Sc (Hons) - (Data Science and Analytics)	250000	2000
	B.Sc (Hons) - Phsycology	200000	2000
	B.Sc (Hons) - Economics	150000	2000
School of Law	SL		
	B.Sc (Hons) - LLB	200000	2500
	BA (Hons) - LLB	200000	2250

UNDER GRADUATE FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

FACULTY NAMES		COURSE	TOTAL FEE FOR 1 st YEAR	NRI FEE IN USD
	Physiotherapy			
Physiotherapy	BPT		350000	-
	Nursing			
Nursing	B.Sc (Nursing)		240000	-
	Post Basic Nursing (PBBSc)		85000	-
MBBS	Private Quota 22,00,000 Per Annum NRI / Others Quota 40,00,000 Per Annum			
BDS	Private Quota 6,30,000 Per Annum NRI Quota 9,80,000 Per Annum			





POST GRADUATE FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

FACULTY NAMES	COURSE	TOTAL FEE FOR 1 st YEAR	NRI FEE IN USD
Faculty of Life and Allied Health Sciences	FLAHS		
	M.Sc		
	M.Sc. Biotechnology	154000	2250
	M.Sc. Food Science and Technology	164000	2500
	M.Sc. Food Nutrition and Dietics	164000	2500
	M.Sc Molecular and Cellular Biology	144000	2000
	Masters In Public Health	184000	2750
Faculty of Art and Design	Master In Hospital Administration	249000	3500
	FAD		
	M.Design		
Faculty of Art and Design	M.Des Product Design	218000	4250
	M.Des Fashion Design	218000	4250
Faculty of Mathematical and Physical Sciences	FMPS		
	M.Sc		
	Applied Solid State Physics	96000	
	Optoelectronics	96000	
	Nuclear Physics And Technology	96000	
	Analytical Chemistry	96000	-
	Industrial Chemistry	96000	
	Organic Chemistry	96000	
	Applied Mathematics	96000	
School of Social Sciences	SSS		
	MA in Public Policy	192000	2750

POST GRADUATE FEE STRUCTURE

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

FACULTY NAMES	COURSE	TOTAL FEE FOR 1 st YEAR	NRI FEE IN USD
Faculty of Engineering and Technology	FET		
	M.Tech		
	Aerospace Engineering	213000	5000
	Structural Engineering	233000	5500
	Construction Engineering and Management	233000	5500
	Environmental Engineering and Management	213000	5000
	Transportation Engineering	213000	5000
	Data Science and Engineering	213000	5000
	Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning	213000	5000
	Robotic Engineering	213000	5000
	Advanced Machinery Design	213000	5000
	Power Electronics and Drives	213000	5000
	Automotive Engineering	213000	5000
	VLSI & Nanotechnology	213000	5000
	Manufacturing Technologies and Engg Mgmt	213000	5000
Faculty of Management and Commerce	FMC		
	MBA	400000	5000
Faculty of Pharmacy	FPH		
	M.Pharm		
	Pharmacognosy	210000	
	Pharmaceutical Chemistry	210000	
	Pharmaceutics	230000	6000
	Pharmacology	230000	
Physiotherapy	Pharmacy Practice	210000	
	Physiotherapy		
Physiotherapy	MPT(All Branches)	450000	450000
Nursing	Nursing		
	M.Sc (Nursing)	165000	165000

POST GRADUATE FEE STRUCTURE

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

PROGRAM	PRIVATE QUOTA FEE	NRI/OTHERS (Q) QUOTA FEE
MD/MS		
Anatomy	As per the Fee of Govt Quota seat	As per the Fee of Govt Quota seat
Physiology	As per the Fee of Govt Quota seat	As per the Fee of Govt Quota seat
Biochemistry	As per the Fee of Govt Quota seat	As per the Fee of Govt Quota seat
Pathology	4,00,000	15,00,000
Pharmacology	As per the Fee of Govt Quota seat	As per the Fee of Govt Quota seat
Forensic Medicine	As per the Fee of Govt Quota seat	As per the Fee of Govt Quota seat
Microbiology	As per the Fee of Govt Quota seat	As per the Fee of Govt Quota seat
Community Medicine	As per the Fee of Govt Quota seat	As per the Fee of Govt Quota seat
Dermatology	60,00,000	1,20,00,000
Pediatrics	45,00,000	80,00,000
General Medicine	45,00,000	90,00,000
Radiation oncology	20,00,000	40,00,000
Radio Diagnosis	50,00,000	1,00,00,000
Respiratory Medicine	35,00,000	65,00,000
Ophthalmology	35,00,000	65,00,000
Orthopedics	40,00,000	75,00,000
Anesthesia	20,00,000	40,00,000
General Surgery	40,00,000	75,00,000
OBG	45,00,000	75,00,000
Psychiatry	25,00,000	40,00,000
Hospital administration	15,00,000	25,00,000
Emergency medicine	25,00,000	40,00,000
ENT	25,00,000	40,00,000
DM/M.C.H.		
Cardiology	15,00,000	-
Endocrinology	30,00,000	-
Medical Gastroenterology	15,00,000	-
Medical Oncology	10,00,000	-
Nephrology	15,00,000	-
Neurology	10,00,000	-
Neurosurgery	10,00,000	-
Pediatric Surgery	10,00,000	-
Plastic Surgery	10,00,000	-
Surgical Oncology	40,00,000	-
Urology	40,00,000	-
Vascular Surgery	10,00,000	-

POST GRADUATE FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

PROGRAM	PRIVATE QUOTA FEE	NRI/OTHERS (Q) QUOTA FEE
MDS		
Oral Medicine and Radiology	4,30,000	-
Periodontics	10,75,500	-
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery	14,75,000	-
Conservative Dentistry and Endodontics	14,75,000	-
Orthodontics	14,75,000	-
Oral Pathology and Microbiology	4,30,000	-
Public Health Dentistry	4,30,000	-
Pedodontics	10,75,500	-
Prosthodontics	14,75,000	-
Nri	18,82,000	-

